
BEG SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
356.20 FT, WEST  413.28 FT, N 98
442.93 FT, S 1337.36 FT TO POB. 

RIECKEN SYLVIA N
298 SW CELESTIAL CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

05-6S-16-03777-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

5616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/20/2015 TW 10.23 14,205 85,500 2,520 11,685

STANDARD
3

148,539
4,191
97,185

166,935
56,404

110,531
HX HB WX 56,411

54,120
249,915

0

249,915

1449/1659 10/08/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIECKEN THOMAS A

RIECKEN THOMAS A

1449/1656 10/08/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIECKEN THOMAS A

RIECKEN THOMAS A
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18065 ADDN SFR 190 03/16/2001

2003HX Base Yr

298 SW CELESTIAL CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,992 102.4320 114.72 228,522 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1792

BAS 768 100 768 57,268

BAS 1,024 100 1,024 76,357

FOP 85 30 26 1,939

FSP 144 40 58 4,325

FST 210 55 116 8,650

2,231 1,992 148,539

BAS= W10 S24 E15 FOP= S5 E17N5 W17$ E17 BAS= S16 E16 N16 E16
N24 W32 S24$ N24 FSP= N12W12 S12 E12$ W12 FST= N21 W10
S21E10$ W10$.

BAS

10

24

15 17

24

1210

FOP5

17

5

17

BAS

16

16

16

16

24

32

24

FSP 12

12

12

12

FST 21

10

21

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 300

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 26 21 546.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,911

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 26 20 520.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 780

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

4,191

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 11,685

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


